
2024 FBPA Meetings
Tentative schedule and locations

Wednesday, Jan 17
6:30pm-8pm
Purotu Salon

Thursday, Feb 15
8:30am-10am
ArtYard

Wednesday, March 20
6:30pm-8pm
Sublime

Thursday, April 18
8:30am-10am
Studio Route 29

Thursday, May 16
8:30am-10am
ArtYard

Wednesday, June 19
6:30pm-8pm
Judy Marchand and David Horowitz

Thursday, July 18
8:30am-9:45am
Yoga Loka, Bonnie Pariser

Wednesday, August 21
6:30pm-8pm
Edward Jones, Lacey Phelps



Thursday, September 19
8:30am-10am
Methodist Church, Peter Mantell

Wednesday, October 16
6:30pm-8pm
Frenchtown Home & Hardware, Mike Tyksinski

Thursday, November 21
8:30am-10am
ArtYard

December: no meeting?


